
VIDEO

12 inch wide screen HD LCD is included

Can take pictures and record videos

With USB interface, for transferring pictures or

measuring data

High frame rate, without any delay in quick

movement  

With measuring function

Focus adjustment

Magnification adjustment

Light adjustment

12 inch HD LCD

USB output

Measurement menu

SPECIFICATION

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

DVM2000-05-O

DVM2000-20-O

            

0.5X 

2X 

Objective

Objective

Objective

Camera

Working distance

Total magnification 13X-97X

0.7X ~ 5X (zoom, fixed at 0.7X, 1X, 2X, 3X, 4X,5X)1.5X, 2.5X, 

View field

Pixel 

Pixel size

Frame rate 60fps

LCD display

Base size

Weight

12 inch HD LCD display, 1080P 

260mmx320mm(LxW)

5.5kg

Illumination 144pcs LEDs adjustable light

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Main unit 

12 

Wireless mouse

HDMI connection cable

Calibration rule

AC/DC adapter

 

 

inch HD LCD

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

 

3mm-22.7mm

96mm

2M HDMI

2.75*2.75µm 
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