DVM2000

HD VIDEO MICROSCOPE

- 12 inch wide screen HD LCD is included
- Can take pictures and record videos
- With USB interface, for transferring pictures or measuring data
- High frame rate, without any delay in quick movement
- With measuring function



Magnification adjustment

SPECIFICATION

Objective		0.7X~5X (zoom, fixed at 0.7X, 1X, 1.5X, 2X, 2.5X, 3X, 4X,5X)
Totalmagnification		13X-97X
Viewfield		3mm-22.7mm
Working distance		96mm
Camera	Pixel	2M HDMI
	Pixelsize	2.75*2.75µm
	Frame rate	60fps
Illumination		144pcs LEDs adjustable light
LCD display		12 inch HD LCD display, 1080P
Basesize		260mmx320mm(LxW)
Weight		5.5kg

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Main unit	1pc
12 inch HD LCD	1рс
Wireless mouse	1pc
HDMI connection cable	1рс
Calibration rule	1рс
AC/DC adapter	1pc

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

0.5X Objective	DVM2000-05-O
2X Objective	DVM2000-20-O
3D mirror	DVM2000-3D